
ＪＡＦ サーキットトライアル １ヒート 2015 / 6 / 7   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

B-1 Entry :4    Start :4
1 1 吉崎  久善 DLﾌﾟﾛµｶﾌﾟﾁ-ﾉ参号機 EA11R ZⅡ☆ 1'10.072 5 / 12 105.063
2 3 直井   浩 MONSTER江戸川ｽｲﾌﾄ壱 HT81S RE71R 1'11.908 4 / 11 1.836 102.381
3 32 吉村 耕太郎 百式自動車RSTﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 ＺⅡ 1'11.921 6 / 7 1.849 102.362
4 2 熊本 壮一郎 NT新港ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 ZⅡ☆ 1'14.827 6 / 11 4.755 98.387

B-2 Entry :7    Start :7
1 6 森田  正穂 ｱｳﾀ-ﾌﾟﾗｽましゅ~ｴﾘ-ｾﾞ 1117 RE71R 1'05.842 12 / 13 111.813
2 4 日向  孝之 SIRIUS ･ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 RE71R 1'07.425 3 / 12 1.583 109.188
3 10 岩谷  英和 DXL365車楽祭S2000 AP1 ＺⅡ 1'07.710 5 / 9 1.868 108.728
4 7 市川  忠康 AFｱﾛ-ｽﾞDXLﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ86 ZN6 ＡＤ０８ 1'07.723 11 / 13 1.881 108.708
5 8 鮎川  一樹 Winmaxｶﾞﾚ-ｼﾞT2DC2 DC2 ZⅡ☆ 1'09.178 6 / 9 3.336 106.421
6 5 原口  静枝 HasRallyきゃらら@BRZ ZC6 ZⅡ☆ 1'09.925 6 / 12 4.083 105.284
7 9 飯田 絵梨花 JOYしろたんﾛ-ﾄﾞｽﾀ- NCEC RE71R 1'10.479 5 / 12 4.637 104.457

B-3 Entry :5    Start :5
1 14 大沢  良明 日産GTR ST-1 R35 ＤＬ 1'03.797 4 / 8 115.397
2 11 佐藤  清貴 DXLﾘﾝｸｽDLﾗﾝｻｰ CT9A ZⅡ☆ 1'04.634 11 / 11 0.837 113.903
3 13 斉藤  尚治 Tex Modify CP9A CP9A RE71R 1'06.557 9 / 12 2.760 110.612
4 33 沼倉   雅 ｽﾊﾞﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻDL GDB ZⅡ 1'06.654 2 / 5 2.857 110.451
5 12 馬場    元 ALEXﾎﾟﾙｼｪ GT3 99776 RE71R 1'09.085 10 / 12 5.288 106.564

AE Entry :1    Start :1
1 15 高岩  良行 DXLﾒﾓﾘ14AGS450h GWS191 Ｄ/Y 1'11.716 10 / 12 102.655

Lap GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hPos No Name CarName Type Tire
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ＪＡＦ サーキットトライアル ２ヒート 2015 / 6 / 7   :     

回別結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

B-1 Entry :4    Start :4
1 1 吉崎  久善 DLﾌﾟﾛµｶﾌﾟﾁ-ﾉ参号機 EA11R ZⅡ☆ 1'10.200 11 / 12 104.872
2 32 吉村 耕太郎 百式自動車RSTﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 ＺⅡ 1'11.115 4 / 7 0.915 103.522
3 3 直井   浩 MONSTER江戸川ｽｲﾌﾄ壱 HT81S RE71R 1'12.115 6 / 11 1.915 102.087
4 2 熊本 壮一郎 NT新港ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 ZⅡ☆ 1'14.751 10 / 12 4.551 98.487

B-2 Entry :7    Start :7
1 6 森田  正穂 ｱｳﾀ-ﾌﾟﾗｽましゅ~ｴﾘ-ｾﾞ 1117 RE71R 1'05.726 10 / 12 112.010
2 10 岩谷  英和 DXL365車楽祭S2000 AP1 ＺⅡ 1'07.037 2 / 12 1.311 109.820
3 4 日向  孝之 SIRIUS ･ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 RE71R 1'07.467 9 / 12 1.741 109.120
4 7 市川  忠康 AFｱﾛ-ｽﾞDXLﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ86 ZN6 ＡＤ０８ 1'07.553 9 / 11 1.827 108.981
5 8 鮎川  一樹 Winmaxｶﾞﾚ-ｼﾞT2DC2 DC2 ZⅡ☆ 1'08.538 6 / 10 2.812 107.415
6 5 原口  静枝 HasRallyきゃらら@BRZ ZC6 ZⅡ☆ 1'09.895 2 / 9 4.169 105.329
7 9 飯田 絵梨花 JOYしろたんﾛ-ﾄﾞｽﾀ- NCEC RE71R 1'10.541 8 / 12 4.815 104.365

B-3 Entry :5    Start :5
1 14 大沢  良明 日産GTR ST-1 R35 ＤＬ 1'03.013 5 / 12 116.833
2 33 沼倉   雅 ｽﾊﾞﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻDL GDB ZⅡ 1'05.619 2 / 7 2.606 112.193
3 13 斉藤  尚治 Tex Modify CP9A CP9A RE71R 1'06.616 7 / 13 3.603 110.514
4 12 馬場    元 ALEXﾎﾟﾙｼｪ GT3 99776 RE71R 1'07.053 4 / 12 4.040 109.794

11 佐藤  清貴 DXLﾘﾝｸｽDLﾗﾝｻｰ CT9A ZⅡ☆

AE Entry :1    Start :1
1 15 高岩  良行 DXLﾒﾓﾘ14AGS450h GWS191 D/Y 1'11.355 2 / 11 103.174

Lap GapBest Time Ave.
Km/hPos No Name CarName Type Tire
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ＪＡＦ サーキットトライアル 2015 / 6 / 7   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

B-1 Entry :4    Start :4
1 1 吉崎  久善 DLﾌﾟﾛµｶﾌﾟﾁ-ﾉ参号機 EA11R ZⅡ☆ ●1'10.072 5 / 12 1'10.200 11 / 12
2 32 吉村 耕太郎 百式自動車RSTﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 ＺⅡ 1'11.921 6 / 7 ●1'11.115 4 / 7 1.043
3 3 直井   浩 MONSTER江戸川ｽｲﾌﾄ壱 HT81S RE71R ●1'11.908 4 / 11 1'12.115 6 / 11 1.836
4 2 熊本 壮一郎 NT新港ｼｭﾎﾟﾙﾄｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 ZⅡ☆ 1'14.827 6 / 11 ●1'14.751 10 / 12 4.679

B-2 Entry :7    Start :7
1 6 森田  正穂 ｱｳﾀ-ﾌﾟﾗｽましゅ~ｴﾘ-ｾﾞ 1117 RE71R 1'05.842 12 / 13 ●1'05.726 10 / 12
2 10 岩谷  英和 DXL365車楽祭S2000 AP1 ＺⅡ 1'07.710 5 / 9 ●1'07.037 2 / 12 1.311
3 4 日向  孝之 SIRIUS ･ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 RE71R ●1'07.425 3 / 12 1'07.467 9 / 12 1.699
4 7 市川  忠康 AFｱﾛ-ｽﾞDXLﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ86 ZN6 ＡＤ０８ 1'07.723 11 / 13 ●1'07.553 9 / 11 1.827
5 8 鮎川  一樹 Winmaxｶﾞﾚ-ｼﾞT2DC2 DC2 ZⅡ☆ 1'09.178 6 / 9 ●1'08.538 6 / 10 2.812
6 5 原口  静枝 HasRallyきゃらら@BRZ ZC6 ZⅡ☆ 1'09.925 6 / 12 ●1'09.895 2 / 9 4.169
7 9 飯田 絵梨花 JOYしろたんﾛ-ﾄﾞｽﾀ- NCEC RE71R ●1'10.479 5 / 12 1'10.541 8 / 12 4.753

B-3 Entry :5    Start :5
1 14 大沢  良明 日産GTR ST-1 R35 ＤＬ 1'03.797 4 / 8 ●1'03.013 5 / 12
2 11 佐藤  清貴 DXLﾘﾝｸｽDLﾗﾝｻｰ CT9A ZⅡ☆ ●1'04.634 11 / 11 1.621
3 33 沼倉   雅 ｽﾊﾞﾙ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻDL GDB ZⅡ 1'06.654 2 / 5 ●1'05.619 2 / 7 2.606
4 13 斉藤  尚治 Tex Modify CP9A CP9A RE71R ●1'06.557 9 / 12 1'06.616 7 / 13 3.544
5 12 馬場    元 ALEXﾎﾟﾙｼｪ GT3 99776 RE71R 1'09.085 10 / 12 ●1'07.053 4 / 12 4.040

AE Entry :1    Start :1
1 15 高岩  良行 DXLﾒﾓﾘ14AGS450h GWS191 D/Y 1'11.716 10 / 12 ●1'11.355 2 / 11

Pos No Name CarName Type Tire Gap1st Ses. 2nd Ses.Lap Lap
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